:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7223488

Aug 31, 2023 - 18:24 (UTC)

In epoch 225,734 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 519112 - 0.015569043 ETH®
25.64 USD

2 519113 - 0.015616573 ETH®
25.71 USD

3 519114 - 0.015601376 ETH®
25.69 USD

4 519115 - 0.015650512 ETH®
25.77 USD

S 519116 - 0.015606624 ETH®
25.70 USD

6 519117 - 0.015583873 ETH®
25.66 USD

7 519118 - 0.015600361 ETH®
25.69 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7223488
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/225734
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/519112
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/519113
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/519114
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/519115
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/519116
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/519117
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/519118

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

519119

519120

519121

519123

519124

519126

519127

Validator Id

327069

Amount

- 0.015614243
25.71 USD

- 0.015586561
25.66 USD

- 0.015597513
25.68 USD

- 0.015598475
25.68 USD

- 0.015620502
25.72 USD

- 0.015558817
25.62 USD

- 0.015591037
25.67 USD

- 0.015619591
25.72 USD

- 0.015593723
25.68 USD

Amount

+ 0.038856806
63.99 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/519119
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/519120
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/519121
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/519122
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/519123
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/519124
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/519125
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/519126
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/519127
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/327069

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



