

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-14 02:42 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 7223488

DATE & TIME Aug 31, 2023 · 18:24 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 225,734 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	519112	- 0.015569043 ETH � 25.64 USD
2	<u>519113</u>	- 0.015616573 ETH � 25.71 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>519114</u>	- 0.015601376 ETH � 25.69 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>519115</u>	- 0.015650512 ETH � 25.77 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>519116</u>	- 0.015606624 ETH � 25.70 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>519117</u>	- 0.015583873 ETH
<u>7</u>	519118	- 0.015600361 ETH

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>519119</u>	- 0.015614243 ETH � 25.71 USD
9	<u>519120</u>	- 0.015586561 ETH � 25.66 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>519121</u>	- 0.015597513 ETH � 25.68 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>519122</u>	- 0.015598475 ETH � 25.68 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>519123</u>	- 0.015620502 ETH � 25.72 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>519124</u>	- 0.015558817 ETH
<u>14</u>	<u>519125</u>	- 0.015591037 ETH � 25.67 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>519126</u>	- 0.015619591 ETH � 25.72 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>519127</u>	- 0.015593723 ETH � 25.68 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>327069</u>	+ 0.038856806 ETH <b>⊘</b> 63.99 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.